
Anything Goes
Guns N' Roses

Appetite For Destruction
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4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

9

9
8 (8) (8) (8)

X
X

X
X

14
14
12

14
14
12

X
X
X

E-Gt

5

PM- PM

9

9
8 (8) (8)

X
X
X
X

14
14
12

14
14
12

X
X
X 0 0

9
7

0

8
6

10

PM- PM PM- PM PM- PM

(8)
(6)

0 0

9
7

0

7
5

(7)
(5)

0 0

9
7

0

6
4

(6)
(4)

0 0

9
7

0

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

16

PM--

(5)
(3)

X

0 0
7

0
6 (6)

0 0
6

0
5

18

(5)
0 0

5
0

4 (4)
0 0

3 2
0 0 3 4

7
0

6 (6)
0 0

6
0

5

20

(5)
0 0

5
0

4 (4)
0 0

3 2
0 0 3 4

7
0

6 (6)
0 0

6
0

22

Verse

7

full

5
7 (7) 3 2

3 0 0 3 4

4
4
2

6
6
4 2

0

24

(2)
(0) 0 3 4

7
7
5

6
6
4 2

0
(2)
(0) 0 3 4

4
4
2

6
6
4

2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

26

(2)
(2)
(0) 0 3 4

3
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

¼

3

2
2
0

¼

3

2
2
0

31

5
5
3

7
7
5

5
7

7
5 7 7 4 2 4 2

¼

3

35

0 0 3 4

4
4
2

6
6
4 2

0
(2)
(0) 0 3 4

7
7
5

6
6
4 2

0

37

(2)
(0) 0 3 4

4
4
2

6
6
4

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0) 0 3 4

3
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5

41

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

full

3

2
2
0

full

3

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

46

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5 0 0 3 4

2 2 4

¼

4

50

0

½

4 2 2
3 4

5
5
3

7
7
5 2

4
2 4

4
2 2

4

½½

4
4

½

55

2
4

½

4
4 4

2
5
3

6
4

7
5

9
7 7 X

½

5

58

full

7 5
7

½
full

14
14

½
full

14
14 12

14

14
14

½
full

14
14

12
12

14
14

14
14 12

14

12
12

14
14

14

12
12

14 (14)

full

19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

61

16 17 18 19

full

19 17

full

19
19

full

19 17 20

½

0

full

15
12

15 12

full

15
12

full

15

64

full

12
15 12

full

16
13

full

14
17

(14) (14) (14) 14 17 17

full

17 17 16 17

67

14 17 14
17

14
17

full

16
17

16
15

16 15

68

14
16

13

full

14 12 14 12 14 12
14 12 X

½

12

full

12

9

10

full

(10) 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

70

3 3
3 3

3

(10) 7
7

full

10
7

10 7

full

9 7
9

9 7
9 7

9 8 7 9 8

72 3 3
3

7 5 7 5
7

5
7 5 5 6 7 (7) 7

X

¼

17 X

¼

17

76

X

¼

17 X 17 (17)
5
5
3

7
7
5

full

12
12

full

12
12

full

12
14

full

12
14

full

12
14

full

12
14

5
5
3

82

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

¼

3

2
2
0

¼

3

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

87

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5 0 0 3 4

2 2 4

¼

4

92

0

½

4

½

2 2
3 4

5
5
3

7
7
5

½

3

2
2
0

4
4
2

97

= 156

Outro Outro

0 0
7 6 (6)

0
6

0
5

0
5 4 (4)

0
3 2

0 0
7 6 (6)

0
6

0

100

Outro

5
0

5 4 (4)
0

3 2
0 0

7 6 (6)
0

6
0

5
0

5 4 (4)
0

3 2

103

3 0 3 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 5 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

107

3 0 3 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 5 0
5
5
3

112
3

full

13
10

13 10

full

12 10
12

12

½

10
12 10

12 11 10

full

10 8

full

8 8

2
2
0

116

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


